CBM485
操作手册
www.corebai.com专 芯 发 展 • 用 芯 服 务 • 创 芯 未 来
- 1 -
产品特点
 低静态电流：300µA
 共模输入电压范围: -7V 至+12V
 三态输出

www.corebai.com专 芯 发 展 • 用 芯 服 务 • 创 芯 未 来
- 15 -
包装/订购信息
产品名称 订单编码 温度范围 产品封装 包装标记 运输及包装数量
CBM485
CBM485AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM485A 编带和卷盘,每卷 2500
CBM485AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM485C 编带和卷盘,每卷 4000
CBM485AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP8 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RS-422/RS-485 Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer: